EVOLUTION AB

EVOLUTION AB

ISIN: SE0012673267

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/26 19:15:55

Price
116.36 USD

Difference

(2] 4.76% (5.29)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

SE0012673267

EVO

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock

23,366 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

116.95 USD
116.95 USD
116.36 USD
111.07 USD
116.37439 USD
705

82,048.50

4

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

40

200.00
175.00
150.00 /
125.00 |1|
100.00 HTI
75.00 41

50.00

25.00

Sy

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355945,257594732,257594372,257594085,257595270,257595068,171496898,171635026,172401929,202355938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012673267&ID_NOTATION=228355612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb4a6cd0a1c8622b2f3b1947e5364b596e8eaf7b62a5a1a38e347cf3ba569584&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f892586aec4666790&time=1714422407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=991f523a92f4b01340d837bafc26dcdfac9be993c101ed94f60b57437052bb28&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59d504b8b3f632157&time=1714422407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=927d5dcfa2d82a5ac5b76c8f72e5fa337700a53724e5d2cac7239336c53d0ac3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89395cabf26b3d4c9&time=1714422407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fb60b13b656a8e803423085380b3c4e7d72ea18c7e50772c2da1ee3c4755eeb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9350cc42f51328fc6&time=1714422407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c16268266a48fea19c06915383057d36f519c7efb6368eeaf305a4b440ca466&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7453847534e5475fe&time=1714422407&tool=RSC

EVOLUTION AB

Details

2024/04/26 19:15:55

Price
116.36 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

4.76% (5.29)

ISIN SE0012673267
Symbol EVO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 23,366 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 116.95 USD
High 116.95 USD
Low 116.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 111.07 USD
VWAP 116.37439 USD
Volume (pcs) 705
Trading volume 82,048.50
Number of trades 4
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.79% -15.10% -
Perf (abs.) +26.01 -20.70 -
Beta 1.18 1.25 1.41
Volatility 36.52 35.01 46.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:10
04/26

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

Price

108.05 EUR

106.90 EUR

1,263.50 SEK

108.10 EUR

114.91 USD (265
121.95 USD (762

120.20 USD (1,204
116.38 USD (1,234
136.10 USD (2024/03/15
108.45 USD (2024/01/17
136.41 USD (2023/05/22
87.44 USD (2023/10/27

—_ — — = T T — &

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.05 18
0.00 5
571.14 8,268
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228355612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271022750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148412393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=128071714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581150

EVOLUTION AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:25

17:15

19:15

19:30

21:43

1,268.50 SEK 0.00

108.45 EUR

116.36 USD

106.85 EUR

108.05 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190173620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190173620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256120009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148326164

EVOLUTION AB

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

ZEvolution

Contact Details
EVOLUTION

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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